· 1/3” 4Megapixel progressive CMOS
· H.265 & H.264 dual-stream encoding
· 20fps@4M(2688×1520)&25/30fps@3M(2304×1296)
· WDR(120dB), Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR, AWB, AGC, BLC
· Multiple network monitoring: Web viewer, CMS(DSS/PSS) &
DMSS
· Micro SD card slot, up to 128GB
· 2.7~13.5mm motorized lens

Pole Mount
PFA135 + PFA152-E
Ordering Information
Type Part Number
DH-IPC-HFW2431TP-
ZAS
DH-IPC-HFW2431TN-
ZAS
Description
4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
PAL
4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
NTSC
IPC-HFW2431TP-ZAS 4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
PAL
4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
NTSC IPC-HFW2431TN-ZAS
4MP camera
DH-IPC-HFW2431TP-
VFAS
DH-IPC-HFW2431TN-
VFAS
Dimensions (mm/inch)
4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
PAL
4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
NTSC
IPC-HFW2431TP-VFAS 4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
PAL
4MP WDR IR Bullet Network Camera,
NTSC IPC-HFW2431TN-
VFAS
PFA135
Accessories
(optional) PFA152-E